
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Tineo 10:00
Salida Tc 1 10,410 10,410 00:15 41,64 10:15

Tc-1 16,418 10:15

Salida Tc 2 13,372 29,790 00:43 41,57 10:58

Tc-2 21,176 10:58

Salida Tc 3 2,614 23,790 00:37 38,58 11:35

Tc-3 21,973 11:35

Salida Tc 4 17,167 39,140 00:56 41,94 12:31

Tc-4 16,365 12:31

Salida Tc 5 8,105 24,470 00:36 40,78 13:07

Tc-5 22,308 13:07

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 11,692 34,000 00:53 38,49 14:00
Reagrupamiento 98,240 63,360 161,600 01:30

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:30
Salida Tc 6 12,140 12,140 00:21 34,69 15:51

Tc-6 17,426 15:51

Salida Tc 7 10,054 27,480 00:40 41,22 16:31

Tc-7 5,884 16:31

Salida Tc-8 5,036 10,920 00:16 40,95 16:47

Tc-8 25,011 16:47

Salida Tc-9 4,599 29,610 00:44 40,38 17:31

Tc-9 11,304 17:31

Salida Tc-10 10,886 22,190 00:32 41,61 18:03

Tc-10 12,738 18:03

3 Fin Rallye 3,942 16,680 00:27 37,07 18:30
Tineo 72,363 46,657 119,020

170,603 110,017 280,620
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